Consumer Spending Report

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Building Type:
Secondary:
GLA:

Year Built:
Total Available:
% Leased:
Rent/SF/Yr:

General Retail
Freestanding
5,400 SF

1880

4,900 SF
9.26%
Negotiable

2020 Annual Spending ($000s)

Total Specified Consumer Spending

Total Apparel
Women's Apparel
Men's Apparel
Girl's Apparel
Boy's Apparel
Infant Apparel
Footwear

Total Entertainment & Hobbies

Entertainment

Audio & Visual Equipment/Service

Reading Materials
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies
Personal Items

Total Food and Alcohol
Food At Home
Food Away From Home
Alcoholic Beverages

Total Household
House Maintenance & Repair

Household Equip & Furnishings

Household Operations
Housing Costs

1 Mile
$36,162

$2,198
918
467
166
111

83

453

$3,006
447
1,466
161
933
2,475

$10,636
5,850
4,073
713

$4,767
677
2,058
1,475
557

3 Mile
$210,238

$11,772
5,005
2,621
823

540

398
2,384

$17,080
2,582
8,039
997
5,462
14,631

$58,042
31,447
22,534
4,062

$30,714
5,568
12,346
9,080
3,721

5 Mile
$489,377

$27,007
11,523
6,052
1,887
1,223
900
5,421

$39,064
6,202
18,058
2,313
12,491
33,930

$131,296
70,181
51,682
9,433

$73,883
13,344
29,173
22,017
9,348
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Consumer Spending Report

2020 Annual Spending (000s)
Total Transportation/Maint.
Vehicle Purchases
Gasoline
Vehicle Expenses
Transportation
Automotive Repair & Maintenance

Total Health Care
Medical Services
Prescription Drugs
Medical Supplies

Total Education/Day Care
Education
Fees & Admissions

1 Mile
$8,461
3,307
2,795
265
934
1,160

$2,069
1,153
716
201

$2,550
1,648
902

3 Mile
$50,122
20,398
15,504
1,822
5,575
6,823

$12,289
6,927
4,196
1,167

$15,589
9,955
5,633

5 Mile
$118,638
49,669
35,121
4,590
13,339
15,920

$27,860
15,914
9,312
2,633

$37,699
23,929
13,770
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Daytime Employment Report 1 Mile Radius

Building Type: General Retail Total Available: 4,900 SF
Secondary: Freestanding % Leased: 9.26%
GLA: 5,400 SF Rent/SF/Yr: Negotiable
Year Built: 1880
Business Employment by Type # of Businesses # Employees #Emp/Bus

Total Businesses 267 2,441 9
Retail & Wholesale Trade 60 810 14
Hospitality & Food Service 20 372 19
Real Estate, Renting, Leasing 12 52 4
Finance & Insurance 15 80 5
Information 6 35 6
Scientific & Technology Services 22 126 6
Management of Companies 1 3 3
Health Care & Social Assistance 37 346 9
Educational Services 10 112 11
Public Administration & Sales 6 62 10
Arts, Entertainment, Recreation 6 15 3
Utilities & Waste Management 13 81 6
Construction 20 87 4
Manufacturing 7 125 18
Agriculture, Mining, Fishing 1 3 3
Other Services 31 132 4
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Demographic Detail Report

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Building Type: General Retail
Secondary: Freestanding
GLA: 5,400 SF
Year Built: 1880

Total Available: 4,900 SF
% Leased: 9.26%
Rent/SF/Yr: Negotiable

Radius 1 Mile

Population
2025 Projection 3,470 17,584 38,541
2020 Estimate 3,441 17,597 38,656
2010 Census 3,310 17,802 39,713
Growth 2020 - 2025 0.84% -0.07% -0.30%

Growth 2010 - 2020 3.96% -1.15% -2.66%

2020 Population by Age 3,441 17,597 38,656
Age0-4 150 4.36% 621 3.53% 1,419 3.67%
Age5-9 194 5.64% 784 4.46% 1,728 4.47%
Age 10- 14 235 6.83% 1,019 5.79% 2,281 5.90%
Age 15-19 329 9.56% 1,526 8.67% 3,120 8.07%
Age 20 - 24 285 8.28% 1,395 7.93% 2,854 7.38%
Age 25 - 29 139 4.04% 700 3.98% 1,809 4.68%
Age 30- 34 150 4.36% 662 3.76% 1,559 4.03%
Age 35 - 39 199 5.78% 823 4.68% 1,730 4.48%
Age 40 - 44 198 5.75% 874 4.97% 1,872 4.84%
Age 45 - 49 220 6.39% 1,109 6.30% 2,506 6.48%
Age 50 - 54 241 7.00% 1,362 7.74% 3,118 8.07%
Age 55 - 59 259 7.53% 1,561 8.87% 3,497 9.05%
Age 60 - 64 240 6.97% 1,497 8.51% 3,311 8.57%
Age 65 - 69 201 5.84% 1,252 7.11% 2,684 6.94%
Age 70 - 74 154 4.48% 945 5.37% 2,017 5.22%
Age 75-79 102 2.96% 608 3.46% 1,286 3.33%
Age 80 - 84 65 1.89% 382 2.17% 818 2.12%
Age 85+ 78 2.27% 479 2.72% 1,048 2.71%
Age 65+ 600 17.44% 3,666 20.83% 7,853 20.32%
Median Age 41.00 46.80 46.90
Average Age 40.10 43.20 43.10
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Demographic Detail Report

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Radius

2020 Population By Race
White
Black
Am. Indian & Alaskan
Asian
Hawaiian & Pacific Island
Other

Population by Hispanic Origin
Non-Hispanic Origin
Hispanic Origin

2020 Median Age, Male
2020 Average Age, Male

2020 Median Age, Female
2020 Average Age, Female

2020 Population by Occupation
Classification

Civilian Employed

Some College, No Degree
Associate Degree
Bachelor Degree
Advanced Degree

1 Mile
3,441
3,020 87.77%
136 3.95%
63 1.83%
93 2.70%
2 0.06%
126 3.66%

3,441
3,118 90.61%
323 9.39%

39.40
38.70

42.40
41.30

2,795

1,747 62.50%

Civilian Unemployed 89 3.18%
Civilian Non-Labor Force 945 33.81%
Armed Forces 14 0.50%
Households by Marital Status
Married 552
Married No Children 342
Married w/Children 210
2020 Population by Education 2,494
Some High School, No Diploma 133 5.33%
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 629 25.22%

681 27.31%
247 9.90%
530 21.25%
274 10.99%

3 Mile
17,597
16,337 92.84%
292 1.66%
146 0.83%
381 2.17%
8 0.05%
433 2.46%

17,597
16,833 95.66%
765 4.35%

45.20
42.00

48.20
44.30

14,868

9,425 63.39%
340 2.29%
5,058 34.02%

45 0.30%

3,635
2,241
1,394

13,143

725 5.52%
2,650 20.16%
3,239 24.64%

889 6.76%
3,183 24.22%
2,457 18.69%

5 Mile

38,656
36,057 93.28%
509 1.32%
222 0.57%
1,100 2.85%
23 0.06%
745 1.93%

38,656
37,315 96.53%
1,341 3.47%

45.40
42.00

48.20
44.20

32,602

21,104 64.73%
680 2.09%
10,746 32.96%
72 0.22%

8,481
4,907
3,574

29,106
1,420 4.88%
5,284 18.15%
6,668 22.91%
1,852 6.36%
7,837 26.93%
6,045 20.77%
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Demographic Detail Report

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Radius
2020 Population by Occupation

Real Estate & Finance
Professional & Management
Public Administration
Education & Health
Services
Information
Sales
Transportation
Retalil
Wholesale
Manufacturing
Production
Construction
Utilities
Agriculture & Mining
Farming, Fishing, Forestry
Other Services

2020 Worker Travel Time to Job
<30 Minutes
30-60 Minutes
60+ Minutes

2010 Households by HH Size
1-Person Households
2-Person Households
3-Person Households
4-Person Households
5-Person Households
6-Person Households
7 or more Person Households

2020 Average Household Size

Households
2025 Projection
2020 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2020 - 2025
Growth 2010 - 2020

1 Mile 3 Mile
3,218 17,891
155 4.82% 846
921 28.62% 5,792
143 4.44% 586
391 12.15% 2,661
383 11.90% 1,527
19 0.59% 143
398 12.37% 2,104
24 0.75% 213
165 5.13% 869
54 1.68% 250
175 5.44% 986
149 4.63% 697
84 2.61% 423
66 2.05% 237
17 0.53% 91

5 0.16% 45

69 2.14% 421
1,701 9,032
1,189 69.90% 6,246
445 26.16% 2,417
67 3.94% 369
1,402 7,227
437 31.17% 1,920
451 32.17% 2,552
226 16.12% 1,160
193 13.77% 1,057
67 4.78% 393
21 1.50% 109

7 0.50% 36
2.40 2.40
1,404 7,054
1,403 7,075
1,403 7,227
0.07% -0.30%
0.00% -2.10%

5 Mile

39,923
4.73% 2,181 5.46%
32.37% 13,421 33.62%
3.28% 1,154 2.89%
14.87% 6,221 15.58%
8.54% 3,048 7.63%
0.80% 333 0.83%
11.76% 4674 11.71%
1.19% 397 0.99%
4.86% 1,898 4.75%
1.40% 530 1.33%
5.51% 2,161 5.41%
3.90% 1,248 3.13%
2.36% 1,058 2.65%
1.32% 533 1.34%
0.51% 181 0.45%
0.25% 98 0.25%
2.35% 787 1.97%

20,116
69.15% 13,557 67.39%
26.76% 5,486 27.27%
4.09% 1,073 5.33%

15,758
26.57% 4,008 25.43%
35.31% 5,485 34.81%
16.05% 2,550 16.18%
14.63% 2,420 15.36%
5.44% 941 5.97%
1.51% 255 1.62%
0.50% 99 0.63%

2.50

15,187

15,252

15,757

-0.43%

-3.20%
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Demographic Detail Report

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Radius

<$25,000

$25,000 - $50,000
$50,000 - $75,000
$75,000 - $100,000
$100,000 - $125,000
$125,000 - $150,000
$150,000 - $200,000
$200,000+

2020 Avg Household Income
2020 Med Household Income

2020 Occupied Housing
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

2010 Housing Units
1 Unit
2 - 4 Units
5-19 Units
20+ Units

2020 Housing Value
<$100,000
$100,000 - $200,000
$200,000 - $300,000
$300,000 - $400,000
$400,000 - $500,000
$500,000 - $1,000,000
$1,000,000+

2020 Median Home Value

Built 2010+

Built 2000 - 2010
Built 1990 - 1999
Built 1980 - 1989
Built 1970 - 1979
Built 1960 - 1969
Built 1950 - 1959
Built <1949

2020 Median Year Built

2020 Households by HH Income

2020 Housing Units by Yr Built

1 Mile
1,403
233
165
270
258
176
121
105
75

$90,074
$78,246

1,402
581
821

1,653
814
502
216
121

580

18

56

188

192

44

77

5
$314,583

1,653
133
81

93
174
352
335
234
251
1969

16.61%
11.76%
19.24%
18.39%
12.54%
8.62%
7.48%
5.35%

41.44%
58.56%

49.24%
30.37%
13.07%

7.32%

3.10%
9.66%
32.41%
33.10%
7.59%
13.28%
0.86%

8.05%
4.90%
5.63%
10.53%
21.29%
20.27%
14.16%
15.18%

3 Mile
7,075
842
894
1,279
965
1,026
640
607
822

$109,562
$88,536

7,074
4,856
2,218
7,959
5,731
1,391

572

265

4,856
294

378
1,253
1,320
732

849

30
$338,106

8,257
473
321
723
893

1,553

1,491

1,107

1,696

1968

11.90%
12.64%
18.08%
13.64%
14.50%

9.05%

8.58%
11.62%

68.65%
31.35%

72.01%
17.48%
7.19%
3.33%

6.05%
7.78%
25.80%
27.18%
15.07%
17.48%
0.62%

5.73%
3.89%
8.76%
10.82%
18.81%
18.06%
13.41%
20.54%

5 Mile
15,252
1,530
1,833
2,524
1,798
2,017
1,410
1,389
2,751

$125,999
$99,179

15,253
11,377
3,876
17,285
13,256
2,358
790
881

11,377
360

609
2,516
3,122
2,241
2,339
190
$370,579

17,648
656
1,135
2,108
2,168
2,888
2,786
2,115
3,792
1969

10.03%
12.02%
16.55%
11.79%
13.22%

9.24%

9.11%
18.04%

74.59%
25.41%

76.69%
13.64%
4.57%
5.10%

3.16%
5.35%
22.11%
27.44%
19.70%
20.56%
1.67%

3.72%

6.43%
11.94%
12.28%
16.36%
15.79%
11.98%
21.49%

Your Logo
Here

Copyrighted report licensed to CoStar Group - 1044926.

5/5/2020

Page 7



Demographic Market Comparison Report 1 mile radius

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Type: Retail/Freestanding 1 Mile
County: Washington B county
Population Growth Household Growth
3.96
4.0 %% 0.08 % 0.07
3.5 % 0.07 %
3.0 % 0.06 %
2.5 %h 0.05 %
2.0 % 0.04 %
1.5 % 0.03 %
0.34
1.0 % 0.02 %
0.5 % 0.00 1 o0.00 0.01 % 0.00  0.00 0.00
0.0 % : 0.00 %
2010 - 2020 2020 - 2025 2010 - 2020 2020 - 2025
2020 Med Household Inc 2020 Households by Household Income
91,556 19.24
$92.000 d 20 % 18
$50-000 18 16.61 6.69
r 16 ° 14.64 |
$88,000 - 2t e
‘ 14 % 117 i 11.59
£86,000 12 o 10.52 :
. 4B g | 9
$84,000 10 Df’u 74
$82,000 8 ’j 5.3
(=]
80,000 78,24 4 2y = == ==
£78,000 <$25K  $D5K - 50K - $75K - $100K - $125K - $150K - $200K+
550K $75K  $100K  $125K  $150K  $200K
2020 Median Age 2020 Population by Race
45.5 45.0 100 % aFFaat
45.0 S0 %
44.5 80 %
44.0 EE D:::
43.5 i
ki 40 %
42-5 3|:| Dlln'u
42.0 8
41.5 41.0 10 % 3.95 147 183096 270202 g.p050.04 389185
41.0 — 0 % == '
40.5 ] White Black Am. Indian & Asian Hawaiian & Other
Alaskan Pacific Island
2020 Renter vs. Owner 2020 Employed vs. Unemployed

20555

[JRent [ ]0wn [ ]Rent [_]O0wn [1Empl [ JUnempl [ Empl []Unempl
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Demographic Market Comparison Report 1 mile radius

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Type: Retail/Freestanding
County: Washington

1 Mile County
Population Growth

Growth 2010 - 2020 3.96% 0.00%

Growth 2020 - 2025 0.84% 0.00%
Empl 1,747 95.15% 65,818 96.82%
Unempl 89 4.85% 2,159 3.18%

2020 Population by Race 3,441 126,146
White 3,020 87.77% 118,030 93.57%
Black 136 3.95% 1,849 1.47%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 63 1.83% 1,205 0.96%
Asian 93 2.70% 2,548 2.02%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 2 0.06% 51 0.04%
Other 127 3.69% 2,463 1.95%

Household Growth

Growth 2010 - 2020 0.00% 0.00%

Growth 2020 - 2025 0.07% 0.00%
Renter Occupied 821 58.56% 13,106 26.95%
Owner Occupied 581 41.44% 35,523 73.05%

2020 Households by Household Income 1,403 48,629
Income <$25K 233 16.61% 4,598 9.46%
Income $25K - $50K 165 11.76% 7,117 14.64%
Income $50K - $75K 270 19.24% 8,116 16.69%
Income $75K - $100K 258 18.39% 6,770 13.92%
Income $100K - $125K 176 12.54% 6,784 13.95%
Income $125K - $150K 121 8.62% 4,493 9.24%
Income $150K - $200K 105 7.48% 5,115 10.52%
Income $200K+ 75 5.35% 5,636 11.59%

2020 Med Household Inc $78,246 $91,556

2020 Median Age 41.00 45.00
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Demographic Summary Report

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Building Type:
Secondary:
GLA:

General Retalil
Freestanding
5,400 SF

Total Available: 4,900 SF
% Leased: 9.26%
Rent/SF/Yr: Negotiable

Year Built: 1880

Radius
Population
2025 Projection
2020 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2020 - 2025
Growth 2010 - 2020
2020 Population by Hispanic Origin
2020 Population
White
Black
Am. Indian & Alaskan
Asian
Hawaiian & Pacific Island
Other
U.S. Armed Forces

Households
2025 Projection
2020 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2020 - 2025
Growth 2010 - 2020
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

2020 Households by HH Income
Income: <$25,000
Income: $25,000 - $50,000
Income: $50,000 - $75,000
Income: $75,000 - $100,000
Income: $100,000 - $125,000
Income: $125,000 - $150,000
Income: $150,000 - $200,000
Income: $200,000+

2020 Avg Household Income

2020 Med Household Income

1 Mile 3 Mile
3,470 17,584
3,441 17,597
3,310 17,802
0.84% -0.07%
3.96% -1.15%
323 765
3,441 17,597
3,020 87.77% 16,337
136 3.95% 292
63 1.83% 146

93 2.70% 381

2 0.06% 8

126 3.66% 433
14 45
1,404 7,054
1,403 7,075
1,403 7,227
0.07% -0.30%
0.00% -2.10%
581 41.41% 4,856
821 58.52% 2,218
1,403 7,075
233 16.61% 842
165 11.76% 894
270 19.24% 1,279
258 18.39% 965
176 12.54% 1,026
121 8.62% 640
105 7.48% 607
75 5.35% 822
$90,074 $109,562
$78,246 $88,536

92.84%
1.66%
0.83%
2.17%
0.05%
2.46%

68.64%
31.35%

11.90%
12.64%
18.08%
13.64%
14.50%

9.05%

8.58%
11.62%

5 Mile

38,541
38,656
39,713
-0.30%
-2.66%
1,340
38,656
36,057
509
222
1,100
23

745

72

15,187
15,252
15,757
-0.43%
-3.20%
11,377

3,876

15,252
1,530
1,833
2,524
1,798
2,017
1,410
1,389
2,751

$125,999
$99,179

93.28%
1.32%
0.57%
2.85%
0.06%
1.93%

74.59%
25.41%

10.03%
12.02%
16.55%
11.79%
13.22%

9.24%

9.11%
18.04%

Your Logo
Here

Copyrighted report licensed to CoStar Group - 1044926.

5/5/2020

Page 10



Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852
Building Type: General Retail Total Available: 4,900 SF
Secondary: Freestanding % Leased: 9.26%
GLA: 5,400 SF Rent/SF/Yr: Negotiable
Year Built: 1880
Description 2010

Population 3,310
Age0-4 227 6.86% 150 4.36% 186 5.36%
Age5-9 228 6.89% 194 5.64% 178 5.13%
Age 10 - 14 219 6.62% 235 6.83% 197 5.68%
Age 15-19 208 6.28% 329 9.56% 254 7.32%
Age 20 - 24 179 5.41% 285 8.28% 290 8.36%
Age 25 - 29 197 5.95% 139 4.04% 246 7.09%
Age 30 - 34 204 6.16% 150 4.36% 184 5.30%
Age 35 - 39 201 6.07% 199 5.78% 172 4.96%
Age 40 - 44 232 7.01% 198 5.75% 187 5.39%
Age 45 - 49 249 7.52% 220 6.39% 201 5.79%
Age 50 - 54 259 7.82% 241  7.00% 215 6.20%
Age 55 - 59 227 6.86% 259 7.53% 232 6.69%
Age 60 - 64 212 6.40% 240 6.97% 235 6.77%
Age 65 - 69 137 4.14% 201 5.84% 214 6.17%
Age 70 - 74 114 3.44% 154 4.48% 177 5.10%
Age 75-79 83 2.51% 102 2.96% 129 3.72%
Age 80 - 84 72 2.18% 65 1.89% 84 2.42%
Age 85+ 61 1.84% 78 2.27% 89 2.56%
Age 15+ 2,635 79.61% 2,860 83.12% 2,909 83.83%
Age 20+ 2,427 73.32% 2,531 73.55% 2,655 76.51%
Age 65+ 467 14.11% 600 17.44% 693 19.97%
Median Age 40 41 41
Average Age 38.60 40.10 40.80

Population By Race 3,310 3,441 3,470
White 2,986 90.21% 3,020 87.77% 3,021 87.06%
Black 103 3.11% 136 3.95% 148 4.27%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 49 1.48% 63 1.83% 62 1.79%
Asian 68 2.05% 93 2.70% 99 2.85%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 1 0.03% 2 0.06% 5 0.14%
Other 101 3.05% 126 3.66% 135 3.89%
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Demographic Trend Report

1 Mile Radius

7385 Post Rd, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Description
Population by Race (Hispanic)

White

Black

Am. Indian & Alaskan

Asian

Hawaiian & Pacific Islander
Other

Household by Household Income
<$25,000
$25,000 - $50,000
$50,000 - $75,000
$75,000 - $100,000
$100,000 - $125,000
$125,000 - $150,000
$150,000 - $200,000
$200,000+

Average Household Income
Median Household Income

2010
199
147

19
10

R

22

1,404
324
233
373
237

78
59
54
46

$69,590
$59,176

73.87%
9.55%
5.03%
0.50%
0.50%

11.06%

23.08%
16.60%
26.57%
16.88%
5.56%
4.20%
3.85%
3.28%

2020
323
232

33
19

N b

33

1,403
233
165
270
258
176
121
105

75

$90,074
$78,246

71.83%
10.22%
5.88%
1.24%
0.62%
10.22%

16.61%
11.76%
19.24%
18.39%
12.54%
8.62%
7.48%
5.35%

2025

359
256 71.31%
38 10.58%
20 5.57%
6 1.67%
4 1.11%
36 10.03%

1,404
222 15.81%
162 11.54%
266 18.95%
257 18.30%
184 13.11%
127 9.05%
109 7.76%
77 5.48%

$91,755
$80,058
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